
620 SUP-COMP 20kW <1999><EU><872699>
MASK, FENDERS

28642

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 5030800100004 HEADLIGHT MASK EXC/EGS'99 EXC 1.00

2 50308002000 MASK RUBBER UFO D=50MM '97 2.00

3 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 4.00

4* 50308009050 SCREW FEND.BRACE M8X9 WS=17 1.00

5* 50308009051 NUT FENDER BRACE M8 WS=17 1.00

7 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00

9* 50308009100 FENDER BRACE BLACK '99 625 SC 1.00

10* 5030801010004 FENDER FRONT ORANGE '99 625 SC 1.00

11* 54601097000 RUBBER STRIP 85X25X3 MM 2.00

14* 5840801410090 FENDER REAR SILVER LC4 '99 1.00

16 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00

18* 50308019000 SPEEDO.CABLE GUIDE 125-380 '98 1.00



20 50208020000 SPACER BUSHING 7X10X7,5 EXC 4.00

21* 58312078000 TOOL BAG BLACK SC '99 1.00

22 0015050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=8 2.00

23 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00

24 0015050203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X20 WS=8 2.00

25 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 2.00

26 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 2.00

27 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 6.00

28 51006097000 WASHER 6,2X22X1,ST30,W.GALV. 4.00

29 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 4.00

35* 58408015000 NUMB.PLATE CARRIER BLACK LC4 1.00

36* 58308015100 NUMB.PLATE CARRIER BLACK SC'99 0.00

40* 58414040050 RUBBER FOR FENDER REAR 1.00

52* 0016035181 PLASTIC SCREW KBL 35X18 WN14 2.00

55 58307042051 THRUST BEARING QUICK RELEASE 1.00

80* 58412080000 REFLECTOR RED EU+AUS 1.00

81* 58412080050 BRACKET FOR REFLECTOR 1.00
* = New part


